

CITY OF CLEARWATER

ITB # 32-21, FRONT LOAD CONTAINERS

DUE DATE: JUNE 15, 2021; 10:00 AM

BID TABULATION

Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Iron Container 8505 NW 74th Street Miami, FL 33166		Wastequip Manufacturing Company, LLC 941 Meacham Road Statesville, NC 28677	
			Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
1	Two cubic yard (2 yd ³) slant top - caster pads	45	\$730.00	\$ 32,850.00	\$695.00	\$ 31,275.00
2	Three cubic yard (3 yd ³) slant top - caster pads	23	\$900.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$836.00	\$ 19,228.00
3	Three cubic yard (3 yd ³) straight top - caster pads	4	\$900.00	\$ 3,600.00	No Bid	\$ -
4	Four cubic yard (4 yd ³) slant top - caster pads	32	\$1,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$951.00	\$ 30,432.00
5	Four cubic yard (4 yd ³) straight top – caster pads	5	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	No Bid	\$ -
6	Four cubic yard (4 yd ³) straight top w/ doors – caster pads	5	\$1,040.00	\$ 5,200.00	No Bid	\$ -
7	Six cubic yard (6 yd ³) slant top	12	\$1,299.00	\$ 15,588.00	\$1,228.00	\$ 14,736.00
8	Six cubic yard (6 yd ³) straight top w/ doors	2	\$1,340.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$1,352.00	\$ 2,704.00
9	Eight cubic yard (8 yd ³) slant top	27	\$1,550.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$1,464.00	\$ 39,528.00
10	Eight cubic yard (8 yd ³) straight top w/doors	6	\$1,590.00	\$ 9,540.00	\$1,530.00	\$ 9,180.00
	Estimated business days for prouct delivery		60 days		60-90 days	
Total Bid Items 1 – 10:				\$ 169,008.00	Total Bid Items 1 – 10:	\$ 147,083.00